-	
-	

1000/218/2 <u>Collier</u> (Requestor's Name) hangel 700110146137 (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 10/04/07--01035--021 \*\*150.00 PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) 001 DEC - 6 (Document Number) m P II: 12 Certified Copies \_\_\_\_ Certificates of Status \_ Special Instructions to Filing Officer: NO1-49493

Office Use Only



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 5, 2007

CHARLETTE COLLIER 4434 RINGNECK RD ORLANDO, FL 32808

SUBJECT: CENTER PEACE RESIDENTIAL GROUP CARE, LLC Ref. Number: W07000049493

We have received your document for CENTER PEACE RESIDENTIAL GROUP CARE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must submit Articles of Organization for the resulting Florida limited liability, company along with the Certificate of Conversion. The Articles of Organization must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or the your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 207A00058405

υ

÷

 $\sim$ 

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 13, 2007

CHARLETTE COLLIER 4434 RINGNECK RD ORLANDO, FL 32808

SUBJECT: CENTER PEACE RESIDENTIAL GROUP CARE, LLC Ref. Number: W07000049493

We have received your document for CENTER PEACE RESIDENTIAL GROUP CARE, LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The certificate of conversion was not returned with the articles of organization. Please return the certificate of conversion so the documents can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 907A00065479

, –			
		<b>,</b> 1	·.
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		D I FOTTO	
<b>x</b>	COVE	R LETTER	
TO: Registration Division of C			
SUBJECT: Cen	<u>fev</u> <u>Peace</u> (Name of Limit	esidential Grou ed Liability Company)	p Home, Ll
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	Cherlette	D. Collier	
	0.11	(Name of Person)	
. <u> </u>		(Firm/Company)	
11	USU D'		
<u>۲</u>	TST King M	(Address)	Z007
	Dida uda .	G 22808	CRET
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	ASSE
For further informatior	n concerning this matter, please	call:	
Chorde	ott. Colling	201 202/58	L TATE
(Nam	the Oller ne of Person)	at ( 024 ) OV 600 (Area Code & Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Cer	0.00 Filing Fee, rtificate of Status & rtified Copy
	$\frown$		ditional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

- 、 ·

<del>ي.</del>

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Peace Residential ( <r 77 k

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

#### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4434 Ring Neek Rd.	-> SAME
Onarad, 72 32808	

# ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another

business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: $\sum_{n=1}^{\infty}$	1007	
Cherletle Coller 3	I DEC	
4434 Pin Neek Rd.	- 0-	<u> </u>
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	υ	
Driando II	÷	
City State and Zin	2	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in

608. F**.S**. hanter tered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

### **ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):**

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Name and Address: Title:  $\overline{M}GR'' = Manager$ "MGRM" = Managing Member 100 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than fiv <u>)</u>: business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) σ υ REQUIRED SIGNAT ÷ Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) NOMA Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- **\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)**
- **\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)**